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Стадион "Трудовые резервы" 

Match 38

Timing and Results provided by

FBM400204_73 1.0 Report Created  SUN 14 JUL 2013 21:49

CAN - UKR
0 : 1 (0 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: TAN Hai (CHN)
4th Official: KAZMENKO Vladimir (RUS)

Assistant Referee 1: PETROSYAN (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: EGOROV (RUS)

Goals Scored:
KRAVCHENKO Sergii (UKR) 66'

CAN - Canada
[13] VISCOSI Jonathan Joseph (GK)

[3] KEWIN Joseph Daniel
[5] DICKO-RAYNAULD Nafi (-74')
[6] BAMS Dylan Addison
[8] MURPHY Robert Alexander (C)

[11] HOOD Andrew Fraser (-46' HT)
[12] SALER Nikolaus Louis
[15] MEDORUMA Matthew (-57')
[16] HERRERA-LAMBUR Jose-Eduardo (-64')
[17] VISINTIN Marco Thomas
[20] HADDAD Alexandre

Substitutes:
[1] VARLOKOSTAS Sotiri Neal (GK)
[4] BELL Dominic
[7] AMATO Eric Robertson
[9] JOHNSTONE Marcus Bradley (+74')

[10] REILLY Mark James
[14] KOVACEVIC Mario (+57')
[18] CLERC Paul Gabriel Bernard (+64')
[19] PARENTEAU MICHON Colin (+46' HT)

UKR - Ukraine
[1] SHEVCHENKO Oleksii (GK)
[3] PINCHUK Taras (-33')
[5] BOCHKUR Roman (-46' HT)
[6] ZOZULIA Oleksii
[7] NURIDINOV Dliaver (-82')
[9] KIFA Andrii

[10] MEDYNSKYY Ihor
[11] KRAVCHENKO Sergii
[15] PANASENKO Sergii
[19] GALENKO Laroslav (-72')
[20] KURYLO Ihor

Substitutes:
[2] NYKYTIUK Andrii
[4] KLIMENTOVSKYI Roman (+46' HT)
[8] KOSHELIUK Dmytro

[12] PLETENYTSKYY Mykola (GK)
[13] LYSOVSKYI Mykola (+72')
[14] DOBREANSKYI Dmytro (+82')
[16] SEMENETS Bogdan
[17] BLAZHKO Valerii
[18] BASHLAY Andriy (+33')

Coach: Coach:RAIMONDO Pasquale LOZINSKIY Volodymyr

Cautions:
BOCHKUR Roman (UKR) 44', BASHLAY Andriy (UKR) 89', MURPHY Robert Alexander (CAN) 90'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 2 min., second half: 4 min.
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CAN - Canada STATISTICS UKR - Ukraine
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

8
4

15
4

17
0

10
0
1
0
0

38%
24

28
12
13
10
25

0
4
0
2
0
0

62%
40

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

13 VISCOSI Jonathan Joseph GK 90 1
3 KEWIN Joseph Daniel MF 90 1 / 2 3 1
5 DICKO-RAYNAULD Nafi DF 74 1
6 BAMS Dylan Addison MF 90 1 / 1 1
8 MURPHY Robert Alexander (C) MF 90 1 / 1 4 1

11 HOOD Andrew Fraser MF 45 0 / 1
12 SALER Nikolaus Louis DF 90 1
15 MEDORUMA Matthew MF 57 2
16 HERRERA-LAMBUR Jose-Eduardo DF 64 1 1
17 VISINTIN Marco Thomas MF 90 1 / 1 3
20 HADDAD Alexandre DF 90 2

Substitutes:
9 JOHNSTONE Marcus Bradley FW 16 1

14 KOVACEVIC Mario FW 33 2 1
18 CLERC Paul Gabriel Bernard DF 26 1
19 PARENTEAU MICHON Colin DF 45 0 / 2 2

Totals 1 4 / 8 15 12 1

UKR - Ukraine

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 SHEVCHENKO Oleksii GK 90 1
3 PINCHUK Taras DF 33 1 2
5 BOCHKUR Roman (C) DF 45 0 / 1 1
6 ZOZULIA Oleksii DF 90 1
7 NURIDINOV Dliaver MF 82 2 / 4 1
9 KIFA Andrii MF 90 1 / 1 3 2

10 MEDYNSKYY Ihor MF 90 1 / 5 2 1
11 KRAVCHENKO Sergii FW 90 1 3 / 8 1 2
15 PANASENKO Sergii MF 90
19 GALENKO Laroslav FW 72 4 / 7 1
20 KURYLO Ihor DF 90 5

Substitutes:
4 KLIMENTOVSKYI Roman DF 45 1

13 LYSOVSKYI Mykola FW 18 1 / 2
14 DOBREANSKYI Dmytro MF 8 1
18 BASHLAY Andriy DF 57 2 1 1

Totals 1 12 / 28 13 15 2

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)

Page 2 of 2


